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AIG Public & Healthcare Finance
Bryan Eells

5700 Granite Parkway, Suite 850,
Plano, TX 75024

P: (972) 987-3718

F: (972) 987-3700

E: bryan.eells@aig.com

Daniel Fluharty

5700 Granite Parkway, Suite 850,
Plano, TX 75024

P: (972) 987-3705

F: (972) 987-3700

E: dan.fluharty@aig.com

All American Investment Group, LLC
Cheri Cattoor

730 17th Street, Suite 830

Denver, CO 80202-3518

P: (303) 623-5100 Ext. 2

F: (303) 623-5180

E: cac@allaminv.com

Association of Bay Area Governments
Clarke Howatt

101 Eighth Street,

Oakland, CA 94607-4707

P: (510) 464-7932

F: (510) 464-8468

E: clarkeh@abag.ca.gov

Ballard Spahr Andres & Ingersoll, LLC
William Hicks Il

3300 North Central Avenue, Suite 1800
Phoenix, AZ 85012-2518

P: (602) 798-5423

F: (602) 997-3180

E: hicksw@ballardspahr.com

Bank of the West

Steve Crane

201 North Civic Drive, Suite 360B
Walnut Creek, CA 94596

P: (888) 244-0551 Ext. 3899

F: (800) 473-9878

E: scrane@bankofthewest.com

Capital One Public Funding, LLC
Jeffrey Sharp

11663 South Parkwood Drive,

Olathe, KS 66061

P: (877) 890-8509

F: (631) 576-8906

E: Jeffrey.Sharp@capitalonebank.com
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Chase Equipment Leasing

Hillary Rochester

201 N Central Ave, 8th Floor
Phoenix, AZ 85004

P: (585) 797-2783

F: (602) 221-1628

E: hillary.a.rochester@chase.com

Steve Johnson

1020 North East Loop 410, Floor 1
San Antonio, TX 78209-1204

P: (903) 874-0296

F: (903) 874-0690

E: steve.d.johnson@chase.com

De Lage Landen Public Finance, LLC
Brandt Crocker

22191 Montellano,

Mission Viejo, CA 92691

P: (949) 837-9947

F: (949) 837-9948

E: bcrocker@leasedirect.com

Steve Goldberg

9654 E. Friess Drive,
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

P: (480) 767-2745

F: (480) 767-3424

E: sgoldberg@leasedirect.com

Frank Hill

5605 Powercat Place,
Manhattan, KS 66503
P: (785) 539-1440

F: (785) 539-1464

E: fhill@leasedirect.com

Maneesh Jhunjhunwala

2600 Grand Blvd., Suite 380,

Kansas City, MO 64018

P: (816) 448-5555

F: (816) 448-5194

E: mjhunjhunwala@leasedirect.com

Robert Neptune

2600 Grand Blvd, Suite 380,
Kansas City, MO 64108

P: (816) 448-5555

F: (816) 448-5193

E: rneptune@Ileasedirect.com

Jeff Ray

8105 West 142nd Street,
Overland Park, KS 66223
P: (913) 685-4475

F: (913) 685-4418
E: jray@leasedirect.com

Dell Financial Services L.L.C.
Ricardo Stinnette

12234 North IH-35 Plaza 358,
Austin, TX 78753-1705

P: (512) 724-5830

F:(512) 728-9720

E: ricardo_stinnette@dell.com

Deutsche Bank National Trust Company
Joseph Dattoli

60 Wall Street, MS NYC60-2715

New York, NY 10005-2858

P: (212) 250-5495

F: (212) 797-8600

E: joseph.dattoli@db.com

Michael Weber

200 South Tryon Street, Suite 550
Charlotte, NC 28202

P: (704) 333-5744

F: (704) 333-5850

E: michael-r.weber@db.com

First Du Page Bank

Amanda Hark

520 N. Cass Avenue,
Westmont, IL 60559

P: (630) 725-5293

F: (630) 725-1003

E: a.hark@firstdupagebank.com

Gilmore & Bell, PC

Thomas Becker

2405 Grand Boulevard, Suite 1100
Kansas City, MO 64108-2519

P: (816) 221-1000

F: (816) 221-1018

E: tbecker@gilmorebell.com

Matthew Jennings

2405 Grand Blvd., Suite 1100
Kansas City, MO 64108-2521
P: (816) 221-1000

F: (816) 221-1018

E: mjennings@gilmorebell.com

Nancy Lear

2405 Grand Boulevard, Suite 1100
Kansas City, MO 64108-2519

P: (816) 221-1000

F:(816) 221-1018

E: nlear@gilmorebell.com
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Toni Stegeman

2405 Grand Blvd., Suite 1100
Kansas City, MO 64108-2521
P: (816) 221-1000

F: (816) 221-1018

E: tstegeman@gilmorebell.com

Government Capital Corporation
D'Anne Carson

345 Miron Drive,

Southlake, TX 76092-7826

P: (817) 722-0218

F: (817) 251-9027

E: Deanne@govcap.com

Grant Capital Management

Paul Beckham

10420 Little Patuxent Parkway, Suite 490
Columbia, MD 21044-4151

P: (410) 715-9135

F: (410) 715-9139

E: pbeckham@grantcapitalmgmt.com

Kimberly Brown

10420 Little Patuxent Parkway, Suite 490
Columbia, MD 21044-4151

P: (410) 715-9135

F: (410) 715-9139

E: kbrown@grantcapitalmgmt.com

Vananzo Eaton

10420 Little Patuxent Parkway, Suite 490
Columbia, MD 21044-4151

P: (410) 715-9135

F: (410) 715-9139

E: veaton@grantcapitalmgmt.com

J.P. Grant

10420 Little Patuxent Parkway, Suite 490
Columbia, MD 21044-4151

P: (410) 715-9135

F: (410) 715-9139

E: jpgrant@grantcapitalmgmt.com

Hannon Armstrong

Chris Youngs

18114 East Geddes Place,

Foxfield, CO 80016

P: (303) 617-1290

F: (303) 617-7781

E: cyoungs@hannonarmstrong.com

Key Government Finance
Denise Beauchamp
3643 Spyglass Court,

28" Annual Fall Conference
Attendee List as of 9.30.08
Sorted by Company

Green Cove Springs, FL 32043

P: (904) 284-3520

F: (216) 370-5721

E: denise_k_beauchamp@key.com

Kendall Hansen

16983 Canal Circle, Suite 481
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

P: (503) 790-7624

E: kendall.hansen@key.com

Koch Financial Corporation

Paul Haerle

17550 North Perimeter Drive, Suite 300
Scottsdale, AZ 85255

P: (480) 419-3600

F: (480) 419-3606

E: Paul.Haerle@kochfinancial.com

Microsoft Financing

Paul Leiba

One Microsoft Way,
Redmond, WA 98052

P: (425) 703-2381

E: pauleiba@microsoft.com

Oppenheimer & Co. Inc.

Bryan Nelson

50 South Sixth Street, Suite 1300
Minneapolis, MN 55402

P: (612) 337-2735

F: (612) 338-9965

E: bryan.nelson@opco.com

Oracle Financing

Pat Mancuso

1910 Oracle Way, MS 6048 Reston 2
Reston, VA 20190

P: (703) 364-2471

E: pat.mancuso@oracle.com

Carlos Barrantes

4500 Oracle Lane,

Pleasanton, CA 94588-3359

P: (925) 963-4238

E: carlos.barrantes@oracle.com

Peck, Shaffer & Williams LLP
Erick Stowe

1801 Broadway, Suite 1700
Denver, CO 80202

P: (303) 296-3996

F: (303) 296-0344

E: estowe@peckshaffer.com

John Merchant

201 East 5th Street, Suite 900
Cincinnati, OH 45202-4117

P: (513) 639-9224

F:(513) 621-3813

E: jmerchant@peckshaffer.com

Georgeann Becker

1801 Broadway, Suite 1700
Denver, CO 80202

P: (303) 831-6960

F: (303) 296-0344

E: gbecker@peckshaffer.com

Bradley Ruwe

201 East 5th Street, Suite 900
Cincinnati, OH 45202-4117
P: (513) 639-9237

F:(513) 621-3813

E: bruwe@peckshaffer.com

Republic First National Corporation
Angie Deming

2525 West State Road 114,

Rochester, IN 46975

P: (800) 700-7878

F: (800) 865-8517

E: ademing@republicfirstnational.com

Stifel Nicolaus & Company, Inc.
Michael Hark

1125 17th Street, Suite 1600
Denver, CO 80202-1203

P: (303) 291-5204

F:
E: harkm@stifel.com

Barbara Winkler

1125 17th Street, Suite 1600
Denver, CO 80202-1203

P: (303) 291-5218

F: (303) 291-5229

E: winklerb@stifel.com

SunTrust Leasing Corporation
William McAvoy

Hampton Plaza, 300 East Joppa Road,
Suite 700

Towson, MD 21286

P: (410) 307-6627

F: (410) 307-6669

E: mac.mcavoy@suntrust.com
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Brian Plunkett

Hampton Plaza, 300 East Joppa Road,
Suite 700

Towson, MD 21286-3001

P: (410) 307-6647

F: (410) 307-6620

E: brian.plunkett@suntrust.com

Tatonka Capital Corporation
Laura Fiemann

1441 18th Street, #400,

Denver, CO 80202

P: (303) 296-6500

F: (303) 296-8200

E: Ifiemann@tatonkacapital.com

Wells Fargo Public Finance

Vivian Van Horn

707 Wilshire Blvd., 17th Floor, MAC
E2818-178

Los Angeles, CA 90017

P: (213) 614-4476

F:(213) 614-2027

E: vivian.m.vanhorn@wellsfargo.com
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